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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
ANTHONY ALAIMO 1 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
BRUCE N BINNS 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
ED BOWKER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JADON BUTLER 1 
WAYNE CAGLE 1 
BRIAN K CARTER 1 
WILLIAM CHENG 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
TRISTAN COLE 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
WHITNEY B DAMRON 1 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 5 
BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
REANNA M FRAUENS 1 
JOE FRY 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
ZACHARY GUERRETTAZ 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 2 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
GARY L JUSTUS 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
KAITLYN KOENIG 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
F. JERRY KOTT 2 
GEORGE KRUTH 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
CHARLIE W MADDOX 1 

JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
DAVID J PRATT 1 
KEVIN PRICE 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
ADAM ROBERTS 1 
TIM ROBINSON 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
RICK RUPPRECHT 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
WILFRED SCHOEPLEIN 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SCOTT H SMITH 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
ARTIE B TESSMANN 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
ROBERT P TINDER 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JOHN D ULSHER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
DAVID LEE WARREN 1 
CHRISTOPHER WELSH 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
STUART H WILKIESON 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
JIM ADAMS 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 2 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 

HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
KALEB B HALL 2 
J.T HEARN 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
HUGHSTON M HODGES 1 
TIMOTHY J HOLTZ 1 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JAMES JOHNSON 1 
DONALD J KELLY 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
DAVE MAAS 2 
DAVID MCMILLEN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
JEFF MOSSMAN 1 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
MIKE O'KEEFE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
DEBRA J PERRY 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
MATTHEW ROBERSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
BOB SHULEY 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
TROY SMITH 1 
ANDY SPOONER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
MACKINZEE SWETMAN 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
DAROLD E TUKEY 1 
WORTH B TURNER 1 
ROBERT P UKNALIS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
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CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
T D BERKES 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
MARK I HAUGHS 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
G LARRY JONES 1 
LLOYD G KING 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
KENT E LILLIE 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
WILLIAM C STONE 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
ANDRE D TORRENS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
ROBERT P UKNALIS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ERIC ZINGG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 

ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 2 

 
DOUBLES 
KEITH BRACE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
BEN GALLUP 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
 
 


